
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

8636
9575

W382841
500 SEK

Yamaha MC -14
Fotpinne Fäste MC 

05 XJ6 ABS MOTORCYKEL
XJ6, VÄNSTER, MED BAKRE FOTPINNE

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

317
A


